
Vendor Name Contact Name Email City State ZIP Code Phone Website

47 Brand Kathleen Crane kcrane@47brand.com Westwood MA 2090 781-320-1384 http://www.47brand.com

4imprint Karla Kohlmann edu@4imprint.com Oshkosh WI 54901 (866) 624-3694 http://www.4imprint.com/

All Star Dogs Elan Ovadia elan@allstardogs.com Marlboro NJ 7746 (800) 391-3520 http://www.allstardogs.com

All Star Sporting Goods Rodney Jumper rodney@allstar72450.com Paragould AR 72450

Antigua Group JJ Van Loo jvanloo@antigua.com Peoria AZ 85382 623-523-6000 https://shop.antigua.com

Arrow Screen Printing KURT WALZER kurt@arrowsp.net Jonesboro AR 72404 (870) 934-0605

Art Advertising Labels & Printing Stacy Gestring stacyg@artadvertising.com Jonesboro AR 72401 870-935-4042 http://www.artadvertising.com/

BA Promotions and Marketing Traci Christian traci@bapromotions.com Dexter MO 63841 573-624-1811 http://www.bapromotions.com/

Blakeway Worldwide Panoramas Jill Johnson Jill@panoramas.com Minnetonka MN 55343 952-941-9797 http://www.panoramas.com

Blink Marketing Incorporated Cortney Goodson cgoodson@blinkmarketing.com Franklin TN 37067 615-599-1231 http://www.blinkmarketing.com/

Blue 84 Tina Scheidecker licensing@blue84.com Detroit Lakes MN 56501 218-844-3756 https://www.blue84.com/

Boxercraft Tonya Kirby tkirby@boxercraft.com Mableton GA 30126 800-778-9788 http://www.boxercraft.com/college

Branded Custom Sportswear Cathy Groves cgroves@bcsapparel.com Overland Park KS 66211 913-652-6522

B-Unlimited Alfie Jackson alfie@b-unlimited.com Fayetteville AR 72701 (479) 582-1515 http://www.b-unlimited.com

BWM Global Robert Croasdale bobc@BWMglobal.com Waukegan IL 60087 847-785-1355 http://www.bwmglobal.com/

C.D.I. Corporation Rita Tucker ritatucker@cdi-corp.com Chicago IL 60641 (800) 941-6716 http://www.cdi-corp.com

Camp David Pam Bowron licensing@campdavid.com Overland Park KS 66204 (913) 647-4136 http://www.campdavid.com

Campus Stop Matt Ritz mritz@campusstop.com Philadelphia PA 19123 2673145583 http://www.campusstop.com

Capri Designs Ashley Breymeier ashley@capridesigns.com Lavonia GA 30553 678-400-2354 http://www.capridesigns.com

Champion Custom Products Trey Ham gearlicensing@hanes.com Lenexa KS 66219 913-693-3261

ChemArt Co. Sheryl Erb serb@beacondesign.com Lincoln RI 2865 (401) 333-9200

Church Hill Classics Christie Liberante christiel@diplomaframe.com Monroe CT 6468 (800) 477-9005

http://www.diplomaframe.com/shop-frames-gifts/greek-

organization-frames.aspx

Churchill Container Corp. Erik Johnson ejohnson@churchillcontainer.com Lenexa KS 66215 800-999-5518 http://www.churchillcontainer.com

CI Sport Jamie Knopp licensing@cisport.com Fargo ND 58102 (701) 239-5956 https://cisport.com/

Club Colors Lisa Summerson lsummerson@clubcolors.com Schaumburg IL 60173 (800) 249-2582 http://www.clubcolors.com

College Concepts Sonya Holmes sholmes@conceptssport.com Atlanta GA 30339 770-859-1420 http://www.conceptssport.com

Colosseum Athletics Ryan Prowell ryanp@colosseumusa.com Compton CA 90220 310-538-8991 http://www.colosseumusa.com

Commemorative Brands Marsha Garcia Marsha.Garcia@balfour.com Austin TX 78745-9107 (512) 440-2430 http://www.balfour.com/

Craftique Mfg Co. Dean Hogue dhogue@craftiquemfg.com Chattanooga TN 37405-0422 (800) 251-1014 http://www.craftiquemfg.com/

Creative Knitwear Neal Marks neal.marks@creativeknitwear.com Norcross GA 30010 770-530-5984

Custom Ink Bailey Rockwell licensing@customink.com Fairfax VA 22031 (703) 891-2270 http://www.customink.com

Cutter & Buck Barrie Cliett barrie.cliett@cutterbuck.com Renton WA 98057 800-929-9299 http://www.cutterbuck.com

Desert Cactus Joseph Stefani joe@desertcactus.com Rolling Meadows IL 60008 224-210-0663 https://www.desertcactus.com

Elite Graphics Kim Edens Kim@elitepp.com Jonesboro AR 72401 870-935-5364 http://www.elitepp.com/

Emory Group Sherrill Dailey approvals@emorygroup.com Spartanburg SC 29307 8645953771 https://geneologie.com/

Fabrique Innovations Ravi Malhotra Pacificravi@aol.com New York NY 10018 2122440099 http://www.sykelenterprises.com

Fergo McDonald Ferguson mferguson@fergosports.com Delray Beach FL 334444 305-968-2517 https://fergoapparel.com

FOCO Matthew  Katz mkatz@forevercollectibles.com Somerset NJ 8873 848-260-4315 http://www.foco.com

GameTime Sidekicks Clark Werner clark@gametimesidekicks.com Powell TN 37849 865-384-7548

Gear For Sports Trey Ham trey.ham@hanes.com Lenexa KS 66219 913-693-3261 http://www.gearforsports.com

Genuine Stuff Sandra  Revzin srevzin@outerstuff.com New York NY 10018 212-594-9700 ext 3040 https://www.outerstuff.com/

GIII Apparel Group Ltd. Diogo Alves diogo.alves@g-iii.com New York NY 10018 212-403-0837

Great American Products Stephani Zapata szapata@gap1.com New Braunfels TX 78130 830-643-8026 http://www.gap1.com

Greek House Karthik Shanadi karthik@greekhouse.org Jacksonville FL 32207 (407) 927-6808 http://greekhouse.org

Harland Clarke Corp. Bonnie Owens Bonnie.Owens@Vericast.com San Antonio TX 78256 210 697-8888 https://undefined

Helmet Hoodie Adam Sudman adams@protrending.com Santa Monica CA 90403 818-404-4027 https://www.originalhelmethoodie.com

Herff Jones College Ring Nancy  Howard licensing@herffjones.com Indianapolis IN 46268 (800) 451-3304 http://www.herffjones.com

Houndstooth Press Michael Baker licensing@houndstooth.com Fayetteville AR 72701 (479) 443-0078 http://houndstoothpress.com/

Image One Kyle Luttrell licensing@image1one.com Little Rock AR 72209 (888) 446-2431 http://www.image1one.com

J2 Licensing Ltd. Gina Bennett Gina@j2licensing.com Troy MI 48083 248-577-1100 http://www.j2sportstore.com

Jardine Associates Robert Caputo robert@jardineassociates.net North Kingstown RI 2852 401-667-0410 http://jardineassociates.com/brands.html

Jenkins Enterprises Paul Rickelton paul@jenkins-enterprises.com North Little Rock AR 72231 501-945-2600 http://www.jenkins-enterprises.com

JETA Morgan Emily Morgan emorgan@sportsbows.com Salem IL 62881 800-866-2697 https://www.sportsbows.com



JMC of Jonesboro Larry Brimhall larryb@jonesboromfg.com Jonesboro AR 72402 https://undefined

Jostens Stephanie Mussetter stephanie.mussetter@jostens.com Minneapolis MN 55435 (800) 854-7464 http://www.jostens.com

KH Sports Fan Joel Buchholz jmb@kindredhearts.com Plainfield IL 60585 8152302700 http://www.khsportsfan.com

Knights Apparel Tim George tim.george@hanes.com Winston-Salem NC 27105 336-519-3761

L2 Brands  Jennifer Laurash jlaurash@l2brands.com Plymouth Meeting PA 19462 (610) 272-7575 http://l2brands.com

Landes Inc Carol Deshong cd@desden.com Houston TX 77041 (713) 660-1000 http://www.desden.com

LivyLu Tiffany Riley shoplivylu@gmail.com Sand Springs OK 74083 https://shoplivylu.myshopify.com/

Logo Brands Shannon O'Dell shannon@logobrands.com Franklin TN 37064 615-261-2100 http://www.logobrands.com

LogoFit Ann Tyler atyler@logofit.com Flint MI 48503 800-778-8948 http://www.logofit.com

Magellan Promotions Rachel Schaar rachels@magellanpromotions.com West Allis WI 53227 414-831-0184 http://www.magellanpromotions.com

Mascot Factory Sandra Oh sandra@mascotfactory.com Poway CA 92064 877-250-2246 http://www.mascotfactory.com

MCM Brands Liberty Fish licensing@mcmgroup.net Fletcher NC 28732 (800) 920-5944 http://www.mcmgroup.net

MPDirect Erin Irons erin.irons@mpdirect.com Clearwater FL 33762 (800) 659-2824

Mr. Trophy & Engraving Larry Brantley mrtrophy1@yahoo.com Jonesboro AR 72401 870-972-6832 http://www.mrtrophyandengraving.com/

MV Sport Ellen Linz ellen@wpmv.com Bayshore NY 11706 (631) 273-8020 http://www.mvsport.com/

Neil Enterprises Ana Botezatu abotezatu@neilvarsityline.com Vernon Hills IL 60061 (800) 621-5584 http://www.neilenterprises.com

New World Graphics Michele Short michele@nwg.cc Athens GA 30606 (706) 353-2517 http://www.nwg.cc

Nordic Company Sandra Martin sandy@nordiccompanyinc.com Riverside RI 2915 401-431-9299

Pak Mail Jonesboro Tim Kincade print@weprintjonesboro.com Jonesboro AR 72401 870-931-5151 https://www.pakmail.com/stores/pak-mail-jonesboro

Panini America Jeffrey  Lyon project@paniniamerica.net Irving TX 75061 817-662-5155 http://www.paniniamerica.net

Pegasus Sports Wendy Harmon wendy@pegasussportsshop.com Belmar NJ 7719 732-749-9050 https://www.pegasussportsshop.com/

PING Elsa Benavides licensing@ping.com Phoenix AZ 85029 800-474-6434 https://ping.com/en-us/

Pink Ink Kristie Harlson Kristie@shoppinkink.com Jonesboro AR 72401 (870) 931-5397 http://www.shoppinkink.com

Pressbox by Royce Apparel Brian Hoke brian@royceapparel.com Kannapolis NC 28083 704-933-6000 http://www.royceapparel.com

Pruitt Promotions Ken Pruitt ken@pruittpromotions.com Jonesboro AR 72401 (870) 972-5431 http://pruittpromotions.com/

R and R Imports Corban Battaglia corban@rrinconline.com Troutville VA 24175 2767060463

Rawlings Sporting Goods Eric Reinsfelder ereinsfelder@rawlings.com St. Louis MO 63141 314-819-2952 http://www.rawlings.com

Rico Industries Ken Schack kens@ricoinc.com Niles IL 60714 312-427-0313 http://www.ricoinc.com

Rischard Marketing Jerry Covington Jerry@tag-up.com Fergus Falls MN 56537 800-528-0828 https://www.tag-up.com

Roaring Spring Blank Book Co. Beth Vaughn bvaughn@roaringspring.com Roaring Spring PA 16673 814-224-7499 http://www.rspaperproducts.com

Rock 'Em Steve Rollins steve@rockemsocks.com Orlando FL 32837 407-730-7931 https://rockemsocks.com/

Ross Sportswear Katie Ross katie@rosssportswear.com New Hope MN 55428 (763) 545-9544 http://www.zoozatz.com

Running Threads Embroidery Tracy Stearns tracy@runningthreads.net Jonesboro AR 72401 870-203-9992 http://www.runningthreads.net

Schutt Sports Stephanie Schofield sschofield@schutt-sports.com Litchfield IL 62056 217-324-2712 https://www.schuttsports.com/

Sewing Concepts Shelbie  Osborne shelbie@scflags.com Omaha NE 68117 (402) 731-8181 http://www.scflags.com/

Shenandoah Framing Wayne Fitzgerald wayne@shenandoahframing.com Lexington VA 24450 540-463-3252 http://www.shenandoahframing.com

Signature Announcements David Freeman david@signaturea.com Clearwater FL 33764 (888) 830-8305 http://www.signaturea.com

Southland Caps Plus Jared Peeler jared@capsplusinc.com Paragould AR 72450

Spirit Products Manon Camacho mcamacho@spiritproducts.com Methuen MA 1844 (978) 372-2022 http://www.spiritproducts.com

Sport Your Gear Josh Mowrer josh@sportyourgear.com Brookhaven GA 30319 404-824-2842 http://sportyourgear.com

Storm Duds Raingear Terry Sanger terrys@stormduds.com Attleboro MA 2703 (508) 222- 0155 x13 http://www.stormduds.com

Success Brands, Inc Pam Schaedler pschaedler@successpromotions.com Chesterfield MO 63005 314-878-1999 http://www.successpromotions.com

Summit Sportswear Natasha Parker natasha@summitsportswearusa.com Kansas City MO 64112 816-942-5320

Sutter's Mill Specialties Kristina Youngquist kristina@suttersmill.com Tempe AZ 85281 877-382-6594 http://www.suttersmill.com/

Synergy Imports Corey Kopacek ck@synergyimports.com St. Paul MN 55128 651-493-4267 http://www.synergyimports.com

Team Golf Alisa Stitt astitt@teamgolfusa.com Carrollton TX 75006 (214) 366-1595 http://www.alumnigolf.com

Teamwork Athletic Apparel Chris Kollmeyer ckollmeyer@teamworkathletic.com Carlsbad CA 92008 (800) 333-6063 http://www.teamworkathletic.com

Tervis Tumbler Company Cheryl Cappuccio ccappuccio@tervis.com N. Venice FL 34275 (800) 237-6688 http://www.tervis.com

Texas Music Festivals Enterprise, Inc. Angela Flinchbaugh angela@tmftoursandtravel.com San Juan TX 78589 956-984-9468 http://www.tmftoursandtravel.com

The AMG Company Ryan Austin ryanamg@sbcglobal.net Fort Worth TX 76121 (817) 367-6415 http://www.emblemsetc.net

The Boelter Beverage Group Lori Champion lchampion@boelter.com Waukesha WI 53188 1-800-BEERCUP https://www.beercup.com

The Fanatic Group Gregg Solomon gregg@thefanaticgroup.com Edison NJ 8837 732-512-1777 https://undefined

The Game Keeli Floyd Keeli.Floyd@2thegame.com Phenix City AL 36869 (800) 723-5656 https://www.thegameheadwear.com

The Memory Company Judy McNeal jmcneal@memorycompany.com Phenix City AL 36869 (334) 448-0708 http://www.memorycompany.com

The Northwest Group LLC Michael DeMarco michael.demarco@thenorthwest.com Garden City NY 11530 (516) 484-6996 http://www.thenorthwest.com



Third Street Sportswear Becky Thomas becky@thirdstreetsportswear.com Ozark MO 65721 417-485-3881 http://www.thirdstreetsportswear.com

Threds Kelby Shymlock kshymlock@threds.com Knoxville TN 37932 (865) 525-2830 http://www.threds.com/

Timeless Tartans Robert Knorr robert@ouralmamatters.com Austin TX 78705 5104276729 https://www.ouralmamatters.com

Triform Custom Apparel - adidas Sarah Dice SDice@triformapparel.com Overland Park KS 66211 http://www.triformapparel.com

TrueLove Designs Tammy Winstead truelovedesigns870@gmail.com Blytheville AR 72315 8707401381 https://www.facebook.com/truelovedesignsshop

Twin City Knitting Co Brad Davis bdavis@tcksports.com Conover NC 28613 800-438-6884 http://www.tcksports.com

Under Armour by Gear for Sports Patty Schmidt patty.schmidt@hanes.com Lenexa KS 66219 913-693-3261

Unique Ink etc Barbara Weese barbara@uniqueinketc.com Jonesboro AR 72401 870-203-9885 https://www.uniqueinketc.com

University Frames Tony Winn licensing@universityframes.com Anaheim CA 92806 (800) 711-1977 http://www.universityframes.com

University Girls / UG Apparel Nesha Sanghavi NESHA@UGAPPAREL.COM Charleston WV 25311 304-610-2280 http://www.ugapparel.com

U-Stencil Raymond Ramirez raymond@u-stencil.com Arlington TX 76001 833-878-3625 http://www.u-stencil.com

Vantage Custom Classics Marie Augustyn mariea@vantageapparel.com Avenel NJ 7001 732-340-3000 x5526

Varsity Spirit Fashion Jimmy Hammett collegiatelicensing@varsity.com Memphis TN 38115 (800) 533-8022 http://www.varsity.com/

Victory Tailgate Susie Galbraith sgalbraith@victorytailgate.com Orlando FL 32824 (321) 234-0763 http://www.victorytailgate.com

Vive La Fete Ana Rodriquez arodriguez@vivelafete.com Miami FL 33155 786-264-1206 http://www.vivelafete.com

W Republic Felicia Guardado feliciag@wrepublicapparel.com Compton CA 90220 310-608-2726 https://wrepublicapparel.com/

WildSmiles Braces Davin Bickford davin@wildsmilesbraces.com Omaha NE 68144 402-677-3311 https://undefined

WinCraft Jarid Andrist jandrist@wincraft.com Winona MN 55987 507-454-5510 http://www.wincraft.com

Wool Felt Products Danielle Napier danielle@collegiatepacific.com Roanoke VA 24016 800-336-5996 http://www.collegiatepacific.com

Worthy Promotional Products Katie Frederick kfrederick@boworthy.com Eclectic AL 36024 334-541-4070 http://www.worthypromo.com

Youth Monument Clothing Olivia Jones olivia@wearvenley.com Los Angeles CA 90007 323.521.1397 https://www.wearvenley.com/

Zephyr Graf-X Tiffany Swenson tswenson@zhats.com Detroit Lakes MN 56502 970-663-3242 http://www.zhats.com


